

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3375/2026

Mr. Harish Nakwal Son Of Shri Ramswaroop Nakwal

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Adeel Naqvi
Mr. Firoz Khan

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINIT KUMAR MATHUR

Order

05/05/2026

On the request of Mr. Vigyan Shah, learned AAG, list the matter after one week.

(VINIT KUMAR MATHUR),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J

Diksha Mishra/11