

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. PIL Petition No. 3375/2026
CNR: RJHC020165572026 | URN: CW / 7457U / 2026

Mr. Harish Nakwal Son Of Shri Ramswaroop Nakwal
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan and Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. N.A. Naqvi, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Syed Adeel Naqvi
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG through VC assisted by Mr. Yash Joshi, AAAG & Ms. Tanvisha Pant

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

30/07/2026

Mr. Vigyan Shah, learned Additional Advocate General seeks time to get the things and documents verified.

We expect the same to be done positively before the next date.

List on 10.08.2026.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J	(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ
------------------	------------------------------------

N.GANDHI/RAJAT/41